> Burgerbusfahrplan

Blrgerbus Schalksmuhle
Giiltig ab 1. Juli 2022

Linie 3 Rathauscenter - Dahlerbriick - Rathauscenter

Mo. - Fr. Di., Do. Sa.
Rathauscenter 8:46 9:50 12:03(14:30 15:59( 9:05 10:30
Rathausplatz Bussteig 1 8:47 9:52 12:05(14:31 16:00( 9:07 10:32
Mitte 8:48 9:53 12:06|14:32 16:01| 9:08 10:33
Kath. Kirche 8:49 9:54 12:07|14:33 16:02( 9:09 10:34
Ohlerberg 8:50 9:55 12:08|14:34 16:03| 9:10 10:35
Holth., Schippenburg 8:51 9:56 12:09(14:35 16:04| 9:11 10:36
Linscheider Berg,Wendes| 8:52 9:57 12:10|14:36 16:05( 9:12 10:37
Linscheider Berg, Mitte 8:53 9:58 12:11(14:37 16:06( 9:13 10:38

Abzweig Im Dahl 9:59 12:12|14:38 16:07| 9:17 10:42

I

Turnhalle | 10:00 12:13(14:39 16:08| 9:18 10:43
Muhlenweg |  10:01 12:14|14:40 16:09( 9:19 10:44
Am Kamp | 10:04 12:17(14:43 16:12| 9:22 10:47
Im Dahl Mitte |  10:05 12:18|14:44 16:13| 9:23 10:48
Friedhof Dahlerbriick | 10:06 12:19(14:45 16:14| 9:24 10:49
Turnhalle |  10:07 12:20|14:46 16:15( 9:25 10:50
Seniorenheim Reeswinkel | | | 14:50 16:19 | |

Abzweig Im Dahl | 10:08 12:21|14:51 16:20| 9:26 10:51
Dahlerbriick 8:56 10:11 12:24|14:55 16:24|( | |

Holth., Schippenburg 8:57 10:13 12:26(14:57 16:26| 9:28 10:53
Ohlerberg 8:58 10:14 12:27|14:58 16:27| 9:29 10:54
Kath. Kirche 8:59 10:15 12:28(14:59 16:28| 9:30 10:55
Mitte 9:00 10:17 12:30|15:01 16:30| 9:32 10:57
Rathausplatz Bussteig 2 9:01 10:18 12:31|15:02 16:32| 9:33 10:58
Netto 9:02 10:19 | 15:03 16:33| 9:34 10:59

Rathauscenter 9:03 10:20 12:33(15:04 16:34| 9:35 11:00




	Fahrplan 2022_ALF
	Linie 1_2022
	Linie 2_2022
	Linie 2_ALF_2023
	Linie 3_2022
	Linie 4_2022
	Linie 5_2022
	Linie 5_ALF_2023
	ALF

